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MIMERMEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE, 410 507.
Time Table for II MBBS LPreliminary Examination (Batch 20- 21)

Week 36: Theory Exam.

N -y //

Z7ime: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm,

Venue: Examination Hall (3" floor) & FMT Demo. Room

Date Day Subject |
19/12/2022 Monday Microbiology I \
20/12/2022 Tuesday Microbiology I \
21/12/2022 Wednesday Pathology I \
22/12/2023 Thursday Pathology 11 \
23/12/2022 Friday Pharmacology I \
2471272022 Saturday Pharmacology 1T |

Batch: A: 1-25

Batch: B: 26-50

Time: 09.00 am onwards,
Batch: C: 51-75

Week 37: Practical Exam.

Venue: Respective departmental labs.

Batch: D: 76-100 Batch: E: 101-125 Bartch: F: 126-onwards

[ Date Day Pharm. Patho. Micro. |
[ 26/12/2022 Monday A B C \
| 27/12/2022 Tuesday D E E \
L 28/12/2022 Wednesday B C A i
| 29/12/2022 Thursday E F D )
| 30/12/2022 Friday C A B
| 31/12/2022 Saturday F D E

Remedial Exam. Time Table:

Theory Exam. Time: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm, Practical Exam. Time: 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm; Venue: Respective deptts.
, Date Day Subject
| 02/01/2022, Monday Microbiology o
L 03/0%/ 2022 Tuesday P “m_oﬁg\__ -
[ 04/03/2022 Wednesday Pharmacology
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